RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021

Date

2021-06-11
2021-06-23
2021-06-23
2021-06-23
2021-06-24
2021-06-24
2021-06-24
2021-06-24
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-25
2021-06-28
2021-06-28
2021-06-29
2021-06-29
2021-06-29
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2021-06-30
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-02
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07

Co No

910
810
810
530
480
10
10
10
810
810
30
30
10
10
10
17012
10
29600
29600
810
480
810
810
210
810
810
810
210
210
810
810
60
10
310
310
310
310
110
530
810

Acct No

26815
67350
67350
26600
27900
90069
90069
90069
72000
72000
1000
10000
94350
17012
17012
1325
17012
36610
36610
72650
22615
81050710566420
65400
90110
65250
65250
67160
35010
35010
72425
56037
20410
17012
0796
0796
0796
0796
17805
17805
72250

Order No

62977
63179
63180
63192
63211
63215
63216
63217
63228
63229
63230
63232
63233
63244
63245
63246
63247
63263
63270
63285
63295
63301
63367
63412
63424
63425
63434
63459
63460
63462
63475
63497
63500
63503
63504
63505
63506
63522
63524
63526

User

melissa lawrukovich

Timery Smith
Timery Smith
Abby Gucwa
McLaren Crawford
Jennifer Watt
Jennifer Watt
Jennifer Watt
MICHELLE GALATI
MICHELLE GALATI
Julie Kukla

Julie Kukla
Tamara Leo

Kelly Ortiz

Jay Fowler

Greg Callaghan
Chris Common
Courtney Carter
Courtney Carter
tiffany mclaughlan
McLaren Crawford
Rebecca White
Lynn Kreiner
Molly Babcock
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
ashley d

Deb Bowen

Deb Bowen
Yasmine Wood
Carol Pudvan
Toni van Dongen
Joyce Simpson
Deanna Hart
Deanna Hart
Deanna Hart
Deanna Hart
Elizabeth Kovac
Grace Berndt
Deanna Sisman

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
250
1000
1000
1000
500
250
250
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
2000
500
500
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
250
250
500
2000
2000
250
500
500
500
500
250
250
500

RP Cost

17.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
78.00
78.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15

Co No

810
810
810
810
460
810
3720
1000
810
810
810
210
210
810
110
480
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
160
810
810
810
1015
810
810
210
60
810
810
810
810
810
310
310

Acct No

72250
73850
73850
73850
43010
68025
21600
30999
58020
58020
64050
69430
69430
58022
36610
02801040000
67160
67160
17805
56516
56516
69430
50013
50013
240001125
75475
17805
72300
30655
50002
50002
30999
30999
67200
68275
68375
67425
53521
0796
0796

Order No

63528
63534
63535
63536
63543
63545
63550
63551
63571
63572
63578
63583
63584
63586
63605
63614
63615
63616
63617
63632
63633
63636
63639
63640
63641
63645
63650
63652
63657
63658
63659
63661
63666
63669
63670
63671
63672
63674
63685
63686

User

Deanna Sisman
Elizabeth Schuster
Elizabeth Schuster
Elizabeth Schuster
Rhonda Conley
Chelsey Johnson
Lisa Dryzga

Lisa Dryzga

Kathy Warshefski
Kathy Warshefski
Pamela Dietrich
Cami Demo

Cami Demo

Kim Brass

Tamara Auld
Hilary Kuretich
ashley d

ashley d

Carrie Gnatkowski
Paula John

Paula John

Cami Demo
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Denise Kenger
Teresa Wenzlick
Carrie Gnatkowski
Angela Stevenson
Wendy Werner
colleen taraskavage
colleen taraskavage
Lisa Dryzga
Jennifer Sear
Sharon Thelen
Sharon Thelen
Sharon Thelen
Sharon Thelen

STEPHANIE BENDER

Deanna Hart
Deanna Hart

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
1000
500
500
500
1000
250
250
500
500
1000
500
500
500
1000
250
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
500
250
500
500
1000
1000
250
500
500
250
500
500
500
500
500
250
500
500

RP Cost

26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-15 460 63250 63691 Rhonda Conley Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-16 530 55285 63692 Tricia Ruth Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-16 530 26600 63693 angela grass Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-07-16 480 10000 63699 McLaren Crawford Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-16 810 51004 63701 Jeff Hoffman Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-16 810 51004 63702 Jeff Hoffman Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-16 810 51004 63703 Jeff Hoffman Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-16 810 51004 63704 Jeff Hoffman Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-19 260 72150 63713 Cherry Ebi Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-07-19 480 12300 63721 McLaren Crawford Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 10 17012 63729 Myasha Scott Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-20 810 90070 63736 Cheyne Gottler Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-20 810 53548 63739 Julie Hawkins Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63740 Julie Hawkins Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63741 Julie Hawkins Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63742 Julie Hawkins Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63743 Julie Hawkins Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63744 Julie Hawkins Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63745 Julie Hawkins Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-20 810 54516 63749 Korrine Ford Business Card 250 17.00
2021-07-21 460 43012 63755 Rhonda Conley Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 69640 63763 Autumn Scherzer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 69640 63764 Autumn Scherzer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 18055 63765 Elizabeth Spencer Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 17805 63767 Doris Adair Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-07-21 810 17805 63768 Doris Adair Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 17805 63769 Doris Adair Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 73250 63771 Holly Reibel Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 73250 63772 Holly Reibel Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 73250 63773 Holly Reibel Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 60 91710 63774 Karla Upthegrove Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-21 810 90070 63780 Cheyne Gottler Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-27 480 59500 63878 Rebecca Kleeves Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-27 480 59500 63879 Rebecca Kleeves Business Card 500 26.00
2021-07-29 530 29605 63920 Abby Gucwa Business Card 1000 44.00
Total b 3245.00
2021-07-21 60 6026010 63758 Jessica Sweet 600 0.00
Total de 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-06-14 480 7850 63001 Denise Olson #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-06-15 810 75475 63012 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-06-16 810 72300 63048 Angela Stevenson #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-06-16 160 67200 63059 Sharon Thelen #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-06-17 810 72600 63099 Tracy Spencer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-06-18 810 63550 63102 Stephanie Kennedy  #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-06-22 210 69150 63150 Lynette Lind #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-06-24 160 36510 63196 Brenda Sobleskey #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-06-24 810 71650 63212 Danielle Sowers #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-06-24 810 68150 63225 Cheryl Walker #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2021-06-25 210 90010 63241 Jackie Heintskill #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-06-29 810 81050702566420 63276 Rebecca White #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-06-30 810 50013 63422 Jessica Derkacz #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-01 810 65150 63451 Andrea Condit #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-07-01 260 72150 63457 Cherry Ebi #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-07 530 17805 63523 Grace Berndt #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-07-07 60 30999 63531 Jennifer Sear #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-09 530 14670 63579 Abby Gucwa #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-15 810 81050710566420 63676 Rebecca White #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-15 810 56048 63689 Laurie Ferris #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-15 810 72250 63690 Mekenna DeGraw #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-16 810 71350 63705 Jannine LaDuke #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-07-19 160 51015 63723 Victoria Tijerina #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63737 Julie Hawkins #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-07-20 810 50646 63750 Michelle Gillis #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-21 810 69640 63762 Autumn Scherzer #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-21 810 73150 63779 Sheryl Weiler #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-22 530 2210 63789 VICKI YAROCH #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-22 210 69430 63803 Cami Demo #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-07-22 810 50009 63805 Mary Bitzer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-07-22 810 50009 63806 Mary Bitzer #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
Total el 1422.00
2021-07-01 210 91650 63458 Deb Bowen #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&stik 42.00
2021-07-02 510 27245 63467 Robin Topham #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&stik 42.00
2021-07-07 810 51015 63525 Victoria Tijerina #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&stik 42.00
Total el0 126.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date Co No Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-06 310 27245 63517 Valerie Kalinin #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Sé&006ity 50.00
2021-07-06 810 51033 63518 Debra Osmer #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Sé&006ity 50.00
Total ell 100.00
2021-06-15 260 29070 63025 Rachel Tokarski #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-06-23 810 54510 63195 Kevin McNutt #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-07-02 810 56037 63473 Carol Pudvan #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-07-06 810 69325 63510 Leah Blair #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-07-12 810 56516 63630 Paula John #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2021-07-23 810 65400 63815 Lynn Kreiner #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 264.00
2021-06-14 480 7850 63000 Denise Olson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 5000 210.00
2021-06-14 810 81050668566430 63002 Melissa Hayes #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-06-22 10 90110 63168 Jennifer OGrady #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-06-30 810 81050668566430 63360 Melissa Hayes #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-06-30 810 65250 63426 Danielle Cahoon #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-07-01 110 32010 63450 Cheryl Woody #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2021-07-08 810 68025 63544 Chelsey Johnson #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-07-12 10 90110 63588 Jennifer OGrady #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2500 105.00
2021-07-14 810 68150 63651 Cheryl Walker #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
2021-07-22 210 91650 63796 Deb Bowen #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 819.00
2021-07-13 810 50009 63649 Mary Bitzer 95/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e3 35.50
2021-07-01 10 14705 63443 Melissa Howard 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
2021-07-12 10 90110 63589 Jennifer OGrady 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e5 71.00
2021-06-29 810 72650 63286 tiffany mclaughlan 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 25.50
2021-07-02 510 27245 63468 Robin Topham Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-07-06 60 91670 63508 Rhonda Conley Letterhead 2000 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-07 60 30999 63532 Jennifer Sear Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-07-12 810 56516 63631 Paula John Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-07-20 810 17805 63727 Doris Adair Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-07-20 810 53513 63738 Julie Hawkins Letterhead 100 0.00
2021-07-20 480 30550 63748 Kyle Stocker Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-07-22 810 50022 63794 Mary Bitzer Letterhead 1000 0.00
2021-07-23 160 91650 63813 Barbara Carson Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-07-27 60 24400 63866 Sandy Van Y Letterhead 200 0.00
Total | 0.00
2021-07-30 460 17805 63931 5 0.00
2021-07-30 110 17800 63932 1 0.00
2021-07-30 810 65250 63933 4 0.00
2021-07-30 60 90450 63934 250 0.00
2021-07-30 210 17805-631010-1000 63935 500 0.00
2021-07-30 70 90600 63936 170 0.00
2021-07-30 410 8962 63937 250 0.00
2021-07-30 60 43010 63938 800 0.00
2021-07-30 60 90540 63939 250 0.00
2021-07-30 60 17805 63940 150 0.00
2021-07-30 70 90600 63941 170 0.00
2021-07-30 60 28525 63942 12 0.00
2021-07-30 160 55511 63943 4 0.00
2021-07-30 160 55511 63944 4 0.00
2021-07-30 810 83019 63945 4 0.00
2021-07-30 60 90540 63946 250 0.00
2021-07-30 60 23020 63947 500 0.00
2021-07-30 260 72375 63948 100 0.00
2021-07-30 60 90540 63949 500 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 63950 225 0.00
2021-07-30 60 16300 63951 500 0.00
2021-07-30 410 6100 63952 450 0.00
2021-07-30 60 90010 63953 89 0.00
2021-07-30 210 79027 63954 200 0.00
2021-07-30 110 16000 63955 500 0.00
2021-07-30 850 54010-566430 63956 500 0.00
2021-07-30 210 21210-2120 63957 100 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 63958 250 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 63959 250 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30
2021-07-30

Co No

810
410
410
10
60
210
60
60
60
60
810
60
60
60
60
110
60
110
410
810
810
810
60
60
60
110
810
410
410
410
510
60
480
60
60
850
850
60
60
60

Acct No

17805
8962

8962
17805
90450
29405
25420
25420
25420
25420
68325
30999-1075-633780
30999-1075-633780
27410
27410
28550
25420
26300
50680
50680
50710
64500
28500
80024-2520
50024-2520
36610
58022
8962

8962

8962

8837
28420-2600
58024
43510
16300
633780
633780
90540
90540
90540

Order No  User Job Type

63960
63961
63962
63963
63965
63966
63967
63969
63970
63971
63972
63973
63974
63975
63976
63977
63978
63980
63981
63982
63983
63984
63988
63996
63997
63998
63999
64000
64001
64002
64003
64004
64005
64006
64007
64010
64011
64012
64013
64014

Qty
50

250
250
20

500
150
100
100
100
100

500
1000
100
100
500
100
20
20
20
20
20

EE

20
2500
400
400
20

16

500
150
50

250
250
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-30 60 90540 64015 500 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 64016 250 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 64017 25 0.00
2021-07-30 850 54010-566430 64018 500 0.00
2021-07-30 210 17805-63101-1000 64019 100 0.00
2021-07-30 210 17805-63101-1000 64020 100 0.00
2021-07-30 210 14320 64021 500 0.00
2021-07-30 60 33010 64022 24 0.00
2021-07-30 530 17805 64023 400 0.00
2021-07-30 220 90600 64024 14 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 64025 50 0.00
2021-07-30 10 16300 64026 250 0.00
2021-07-30 210 43560 64027 300 0.00
2021-07-30 810 17805 64028 2 0.00
2021-07-30 60 91695 64029 466 0.00
2021-07-30 810 52008 64030 20 0.00
2021-07-30 60 36010 64031 8 0.00
2021-07-30 60 91870 64032 3000 0.00
2021-07-30 210 26600 64033 1000 0.00
2021-07-30 410 8962 64034 200 0.00
2021-07-30 60 17805 64035 100 0.00
Total m 0.00
2021-06-23 60 27105 63177 chad chunko Brochures 100 0.00
2021-06-23 810 50013 63181 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 1 0.00
2021-06-23 810 50013 63183 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 2 0.00
2021-06-23 810 50013 63184 Jessica Derkacz Brochures 2 0.00
2021-06-24 160 36510 63197 Brenda Sobleskey Brochures 25 0.00
2021-06-24 810 75475 63198 Teresa Wenzlick Brochures 100 0.00
2021-06-24 210 24050 63218 trenaralston Brochures 250 0.00
2021-06-24 810 52053 63219 brandy wakefield Brochures 1 0.00
2021-06-29 60 90120 63292 Angela McFarland Brochures 1 0.00
2021-06-29 60 90120 63293 Angela McFarland Brochures 5 0.00
2021-06-29 60 90120 63294 Angela McFarland Brochures 100 0.00
2021-06-29 110 91020 63302 Julia Garcia Brochures 2 0.00
2021-06-30 810 68050 63423 James Bertich Brochures 10 0.00
2021-06-30 3100385 0385 63429 LaToya McGlaun Brochures 1000 0.00
2021-07-01 210 27410 63435 Alison Tyslicky Brochures 250 0.00
2021-07-01 210 69430 63440 Cami Demo Brochures 200 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-01
2021-07-05
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-09
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-13
2021-07-13
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-16
2021-07-16
2021-07-16
2021-07-16
2021-07-19

Co No

810
60
110
810
810
260
260
160
850
360
210
810
60
810
810
60
60
210
810
810
810
810
810
110
160
810
810
313
160
810
1015
410
810
810
810
160
510
210
360
530

Acct No

54510
10000
110
58004
58004
30391
30391
23830
10021
81050710566420
60705
72250
23020
56052
56052
30190
30150
90300
58022
54000
58022
58006
69460
36610
23830
81050710566420
65100
21605
68375
68375
30655
30435
51535
71650
54510
30245
17805
90010
28550
27290

Order No

63463
63496
63509
63512
63513
63514
63515
63516
63520
63521
63527
63547
63548
63573
63574
63576
63577
63580
63594
63595
63596
63597
63601
63607
63610
63612
63619
63620
63646
63647
63656
63660
63675
63683
63688
63696
63697
63698
63700
63722

User

Kevin McNutt
Kerri St Clair
Nicole Howe
Aimee Bowles
Aimee Bowles
Vernesa Kazic
Vernesa Kazic
Darcy Tyrrell
deborah conlon
Rebecca White
Patty Kundinger
Deanna Sisman
Cindy Weller
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
Angie Rigda
Angie Rigda
Laura Love

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass

Kim Brass
Kerry Zaske
Tamara Auld
Darcy Prevost
Rebecca White
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Dorothy Craig
Dorothy Craig
Wendy Werner
Susan Hillger
Heidi Holbrook
Danielle Sowers
Kevin McNutt
Julie Emerson
Grace Berndt
Jackie Heintskill
Jennifer Melcher
Deb House

Job Type
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures
Brochures

Qty
20
1000

65
200
500

D

100

a b b pEP O
o

N WPArARRPEPWONNDNDNDDNDNDN

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-19 810 55007 63726 Mary Bitzer Brochures 250 0.00
2021-07-20 110 30315 63728 Niya Gross Brochures 50 0.00
2021-07-20 10 14765 63752 Nicca Murray Brochures 35 0.00
2021-07-21 60 6026010 63760 Jessica Sweet Brochures 100 0.00
2021-07-21 810 73250 63770 Holly Reibel Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-21 60 30150 63786 Angie Rigda Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-21 60 30190 63787 Angie Rigda Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-21 60 30190 63788 Angie Rigda Brochures 2 0.00
2021-07-24 60 10000 63831 Kerri St Clair Brochures 3000 0.00
2021-07-27 810 17805 63864 Karen Hess Brochures 20 0.00
2021-07-27 810 17805 63865 Karen Hess Brochures 5 0.00
2021-07-27 60 90120 63883 Angela McFarland Brochures 5 0.00
2021-07-28 810 56048 63897 Laurie Ferris Brochures 1 0.00
2021-07-28 810 51015 63901 Victoria Tijerina Brochures 5 0.00
2021-07-28 60 6026010 63902 Jessica Sweet Brochures 1 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-06-23 810 50013 63176 Jessica Derkacz Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 810 57008 63278 Jennifer Dennert Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 810 57008 63279 Jennifer Dennert Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 60 23060 63281 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2021-06-29 60 23060 63282 Stacy LaForest Forms 100 0.00
2021-06-29 530 060 63283 Tim Zurek Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 530 060 63284 Tim Zurek Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 60 32010 63287 Stephanie Karram Forms 1000 0.00
2021-06-29 60 32010 63288 Stephanie Karram Forms 1000 0.00
2021-06-29 60 32010 63289 Stephanie Karram Forms 1000 0.00
2021-06-29 10 50002 63296 colleen taraskavage  Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 810 75475 63297 Teresa Wenzlick Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 810 75475 63298 Teresa Wenzlick Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-29 810 75475 63299 Teresa Wenzlick Forms 500 0.00
2021-06-30 60 20010 63398 Renee Pifer Forms 1 0.00
2021-06-30 810 68325 63427 Debra Osmer Forms 100 0.00
2021-06-30 810 68325 63428 Debra Osmer Forms 100 0.00
2021-06-30 60 91650 63430 Michele Harris Forms 100 0.00
2021-06-30 60 91650 63431 Michele Harris Forms 100 0.00
2021-06-30 60 36810 63432 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2021-07-01 110 30325 63437 pamela freeland Forms 10 0.00
2021-07-01 60 23012 63442 Lyna Havalda Forms 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-01
2021-07-02
2021-07-02
2021-07-02
2021-07-02
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-05
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-06
2021-07-07
2021-07-07
2021-07-07

Co No

60

60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
60

60

810
110
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
510
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

810
60

810
810
810

Acct No

23012
23012
23012
23012
23012
23012
75311
75311
75311
75311
23012
23012
69780
91020
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
27290
65100
65100
65100
65100
65100
69250
69325
50692
30110
71600
30350
75475
75375
50644

Order No

63444
63445
63446
63447
63448
63449
63452
63453
63454
63455
63470
63471
63472
63474
63479
63480
63481
63482
63483
63484
63485
63486
63487
63488
63489
63490
63491
63492
63493
63494
63495
63498
63499
63501
63502
63507
63519
63529
63530
63533

User

Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Lyna Havalda
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver
Diana Garver

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Rebecca (Becky) RobeRerms
Rebecca (Becky) RobeRerms

Melinda Adams
Julia Garcia
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Kristy Suerwier
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Jody Terwilliger
Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Kristina Cox
Rebecca Miller
Michele Lubick
Rachelle Kramer
Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Michelle Gillis

Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
500

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
100
100
500
100
100

500
100
500
500
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-08
2021-07-09
2021-07-09
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12

Co No

60
60
810
60
60
480
510
60
60
110
110
110
810
110
110
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
210

Acct No

23080
23080
50013
23080
23080
19500
28605
90200
50002
30010
30510
27110
77150
23340
92000
20210
20210
20210
20210
36810
50002
58020
73150
57506
57506
50708
57506
69200
69200
36810
69200
36810
64100
64100
64100
24485
17805
69230
69230
69230

Order No

63537
63538
63539
63540
63541
63542
63546
63549
63552
63553
63554
63555
63556
63557
63558
63567
63568
63569
63570
63575
63582
63585
63587
63590
63591
63592
63593
63599
63600
63602
63603
63604
63606
63608
63609
63613
63618
63621
63622
63623

User

Darlene Maguire
Darlene Maguire
Jessica Derkacz
Darlene Maguire
Darlene Maguire
Kyle Stocker

Tammy Phillips
Robert Oakes

colleen taraskavage
Julia Garcia

Julia Garcia

Julia Garcia
Kimberly Spychalski
Julia Garcia

Julia Garcia

Lisa Bolanowski

Lisa Bolanowski

Lisa Bolanowski

Lisa Bolanowski
Denise Maginity
colleen taraskavage
Kathy Warshefski
Ashley Whitaker
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Katie Jacobs

Katie Jacobs

Denise Maginity
Katie Jacobs

Denise Maginity
Kristin Hardy

Kristin Hardy

Kristin Hardy
Stefanie Sedwick
Carrie Gnatkowski
Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Leah Blair

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
12
1000
1000
1000
500

100
5000
500

2500

10
1000
500
100
500
100
100
500
100
500
500
500
500

500
100
500
100
1000
500
1000
10
1000
100
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-12
2021-07-13
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-14
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-15
2021-07-16
2021-07-17
2021-07-17
2021-07-17
2021-07-17
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-19
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
60

60

260
60

810
160
60

60

810
110
110
110
480
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
60

260
810
60

810
810
810
810
530
530

Acct No

56516
56516
56516
56516
56516
36810
36810
91160
43560
72750
28580
91120
32113
50013
28550
20200
21600
480

71650
50002
73150
23040
23040
23040
23090
91900
67160
67160
67160
67160
27105
58705
51015
30350
65400
65400
65400
65400
060

060

Order No

63625
63626
63627
63628
63629
63634
63635
63648
63653
63654
63662
63664
63665
63673
63677
63678
63679
63680
63681
63687
63695
63708
63709
63710
63711
63712
63715
63716
63717
63718
63719
63720
63724
63725
63730
63731
63732
63733
63734
63735

User

Paula John
Paula John
Paula John
Paula John
Paula John
Denise Maginity
Denise Maginity
David Gaffney
shirley liddell
Danielle Sowers
Chanae Houska
Samantha Larr
Jodi Peterman
Jessica Derkacz
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Jeff Hagedon
Danielle Sowers

colleen taraskavage

Sheryl Weiler
jacqueline silva
jacqueline silva
jacqueline silva
Renee Bell
Denise Kowalski
ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

chad chunko
deborah simpson
Victoria Tijerina
Rachelle Kramer
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
10

100
500

1000
500

N R NDNO

500
100
15
100
100
100
1000
100
100
100
100
500
500
500

500
100
100
500
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-20
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-21
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-22
2021-07-23
2021-07-23
2021-07-23
2021-07-23
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-24
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-26
2021-07-27

Co No

530
810
260
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

510
60

810
810
810
850
810
313
810
60

60

60

60

530
530
530
60

810
810
260
60

Acct No

30670
17805
58705
72000
90200
6026010
50013
81050710566420
81050710566420
81050710566420
58705
63600
63600
63600
63600
64050
72300
20010
20010
24400
60030
72400
72400
72400
24445
73200
21605
50507
20410
20410
20410
20410
2210
2210
2210
20010
69460
51015
72000
23060

Order No

63747
63751
63753
63754
63756
63759
63761
63775
63776
63777
63778
63781
63782
63783
63784
63790
63793
63798
63799
63802
63804
63807
63808
63809
63817
63819
63821
63822
63824
63825
63826
63827
63828
63829
63830
63834
63837
63841
63844
63849

User

Abby Gucwa
Carrie Gnatkowski
deborah simpson
MICHELLE GALATI
Meggan Overstreet
Jessica Sweet
Jessica Derkacz
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
Rebecca White
deborah simpson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Kristal Johnson
Pamela Dietrich
Angela Stevenson
Renee Pifer

Renee Pifer
Heather Hennessey
Tammy Sagamang
Kimberly Smirnes
Kimberly Smirnes
Kimberly Smirnes
Sara Ruppel
melissa lawrukovich
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze
VICKI YAROCH
VICKI YAROCH
VICKI YAROCH
Renee Pifer

Kerry Zaske
Victoria Tijerina
MICHELLE GALATI
Stacy LaForest

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100

500
500
2500
250

500
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
500
1000

100
100
100
100
1000
1000
100
100
1000
20
1000
2500
1000
1000
1000
1000

100
100
15

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-07-27 60 23060 63851 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2021-07-27 60 23060 63852 Stacy LaForest Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 60 23060 63853 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2021-07-27 60 23060 63854 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2021-07-27 810 69230 63861 Leah Blair Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 810 69230 63862 Leah Blair Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 310 8437 63863 Jennifer Teeling Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 810 65100 63871 Jody Terwilliger Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 60 30310 63872 Bethany Crunk Forms 100 0.00
2021-07-27 810 65100 63873 Jody Terwilliger Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-27 810 65100 63875 Jody Terwilliger Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-28 810 67160 63898 ashley d Forms 1 0.00
2021-07-28 60 36810 63900 Denise Maginity Forms 500 0.00
2021-07-28 60 30014 63906 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 1000 0.00
2021-07-28 60 30014 63908 Lisa Ardanowski Forms 1000 0.00
2021-07-28 810 72600 63912 Tracy Spencer Forms 2 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-07-08 110 50505 63559 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 500 0.00
2021-07-08 110 23340 63560 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 450 0.00
2021-07-08 110 31010 63561 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-07-08 110 23320 63562 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-07-08 110 30010 63563 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-07-08 110 27610 63564 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-07-08 110 20410 63565 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-07-08 110 90110 63566 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-07-12 480 19500 63598 Kyle Stocker Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-07-12 210 69230 63624 Leah Blair Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-07-14 510 30999 63655 Wendy Werner Pocketfolders - Basic 5000 0.00
2021-07-14 810 51004 63663 Jeff Hoffman Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-07-23 160 91650 63811 Barbara Carson Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-07-26 810 72000 63832 MICHELLE GALATI Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-07-27 530 28550 63880 Abby Gucwa Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
Total p 0.00
2021-07-26 260 72150 63840 Cherry Ebi Pocketfolders - Expanded Presentatior60 0.00
Total pe 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Jul 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-06-30 810 69430 63421 Cami Demo 1 0.00
2021-07-01 810 72150 63461 Cherry Ebi 6 0.00
2021-07-12 810 50009 63611 Mary Bitzer 1 0.00
2021-07-19 810 72150 63714 Cherry Ebi 2 0.00
2021-07-22 810 50022 63791 Mary Bitzer 10 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 121.94



